Show #B0742 (YPLS; YTRL; YRNN; YWCH): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)
8000. SHTX YAA: Youth All Around - Shown: 24
Rider's Name Points

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Owner's Name

1 399 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 98.50 Teghan Brooks

2 442 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 91.00 Kenneth Dickerson

3 519 SanJoBe Ware Allora Elizabeth Leonard 86.50 Charlotte Grooms

4 617 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 7750 JAMES Mc DAVID

5 420 KMZ Irish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 74.00 Danielle Ezer

6 381 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 73.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER

7 558 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney 7050 Todd C McCartney

8 621 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 66.00  Justin Stanton

9 394 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey O'Neal 65.50 CHANCE O'NEAL
10 395 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Means 63.00 MEANS BROTHERS
11 498 Chica Shine Shanae L Major 63.00 Mike or Holly Major
12 532 Do ltClassy Catelyn Walker 62.50 Catelyn Walker
13 505 Pinon Patron Gracie M Estes 5750 Gracie M Estes
14 462 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W Il Lewis 57.00  WILLIAM E LEWIS
15 411 WRH Bar Any Gunplay Jillian Pfeuffer 57.00 Jody Pfeuffer
16 388 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 56.00 Doug Vicars
17 463 Il Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 55.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
18 619 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 50.00 Whitney Anderson
19 468 Smart Brown Sugar Bridger Rance Choate 49.00 PeeWee & Nancy Peebles
20 560 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 49.00 PATTI COLBERT
21 633 Okies Funny Face Joe Bridger Rance Choate 39,50 Bridger Rance Choate
22 550 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 35.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL
23 380 Catwithabadge Samantha Alexis Dolloff 34.00 SAMANTHA ALEXIS
24 605 Written Red Play Brittany Jones 23.00 Brittany Jones



Show #B0742 (CHRIS JETER): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

80. SHTX YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 29

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 381
2 442
3 3%
4 619
5 558
6 399
7 411
8 498
9 3%

10 617
11 532
12 463
13 388
14 560
15 519
16 550
17 420
18 407
19 466
20 621
21 380
22 505
23 529
24 468
25 605
26 483
27 462
28 633
OP29 495

Kings Mojo

Cee Hickory Doc
Gar Buffalo Blue
Little Whiskey Stik
RAB Bodacious

Jac Smart

WRH Bar Any Gunplay
Chica Shine

Blue Bottom Tom
Top Stoppin Dun It
Do It Classy

Il Be A Chic

U Spin Me Rite Round
The Fletcherator
San Jo Be Ware
Fairlea Smart Lulu
KMZ Irish Cowboy
Red Curious George
FL Mister Dual Pic
RD Dulce Olena
Catwithabadge
Pinon Patron
Cowgirl Tari

Smart Brown Sugar
Written Red Play
Buds Wild Night Out

MS BECACO GRAYFOUR

Okies Funny Face Joe

Little Swingin

Michele Latimer Spencer
Madison Miller

Evan Means

Whitney Anderson

Ben McCartney

Teghan Brooks

Jillian Pfeuffer

Shanae L Major

Aubrey O'Neal
Marialyssa McDavid
Catelyn Walker

Will Ogden Lewis
Bodie Vicars

Mason Elliott

Allora Elizabeth Leonard
Carol Ann Hetzel
Jordan A Cheek
Spencer Jarosz

Haylee Triplitt

SHAINA STANTON
Samantha Alexis Dolloff
Gracie M Estes
Catelyn Walker

Bridger Rance Choate
Brittany Jones

Jessie Young
Christopher W Il Lewis
Bridger Rance Choate

Calvary Chriestenson

75.00
75.00
73.00
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
69.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
67.50
65.50
64.50
63.00
62.00
57.00
63.50

29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

PHOEBE L. SPENCER
Kenneth Dickerson
MEANS BROTHERS
Whitney Anderson
Todd C McCartney
Teghan Brooks

Jody Pfeuffer

Mike or Holly Major
CHANCE O'NEAL
JAMES Mc DAVID
Catelyn Walker
WILLIAM E LEWIS
Doug Vicars

PATTI COLBERT
Charlotte Grooms
CAROL ANN HETZEL
Danielle Ezer

Ken And Kellye Jarosz
Cindy Dockter

Justin Stanton
SAMANTHA ALEXIS
Gracie M Estes

Catelyn Walker

PeeWee & Nancy Peebles

Brittany Jones
Jessie Young
WILLIAM E LEWIS

Bridger Rance Choate

TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY



Show #B0742 (Steven Cooper): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

86. SHTX YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 462 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W Il Lewis 7050 26.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
2 498 Chica Shine Shanae L Major 7050 25.00 Mike or Holly Major
3 420 KMZIrish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 7050 24.00 Danielle Ezer
4 442 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 70.00 23.00 Kenneth Dickerson
5 519 SanJo Be Ware Allora Elizabeth Leonard 70.00 2150 Charlotte Grooms
5 399 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 70.00 2150 Teghan Brooks
7 560 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 69.50 20.00 PATTICOLBERT
8 381 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 69.50 19.00 PHOEBE L. SPENCER
9 388 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 69.00 18.00 Doug Vicars
10 505 Pinon Patron Gracie M Estes 6850 17.00 Gracie M Estes
11 532 Do ltClassy Catelyn Walker 67.50 16.00 Catelyn Walker
12 617 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 6750 15.00 JAMES Mc DAVID
13 621 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 67.00 14.00 Justin Stanton
14 619 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 66.50 13.00 Whitney Anderson
15 466 FL Mister Dual Pic Haylee Triplitt 66.50 12.00 Cindy Dockter
16 558 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney 66.00 11.00 Todd C McCartney
17 394 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey O'Neal 6550 10.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
18 380 Catwithabadge Samantha Alexis Dolloff 63.50 9.00 SAMANTHA ALEXIS
OP 19 395 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Means 69.00 8.00 MEANS BROTHERS
OP 20 468 Smart Brown Sugar Bridger Rance Choate 65.00 7.00 PeeWee & Nancy Peebles
OP21 633 Okies Funny Face Joe Bridger Rance Choate 64.00 6.00 Bridger Rance Choate
OP22 605 Written Red Play Brittany Jones 63.00 5.00 Brittany Jones
OP23 550 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 63.00 400 CAROL ANNHETZEL
OP24 551 Pretty LilMe Rylie Cravens 62.50 3.00 Jodi Cravens
OP 25 411 WRH Bar Any Gunplay Jillian Pfeuffer 62.00 2.00 Jody Pfeuffer
OP26 463 lllBe A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 0.00 1.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS



Show #B0742 (CHRIS JETER): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

83. SHTX YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 463 Il Be A Chic Will Ogden Lewis 75.00 27.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
2 399 Jac Smart Teghan Brooks 7450 26.00 Teghan Brooks
3 411 WRH Bar Any Gunplay Jillian Pfeuffer 7450 25.00 Jody Pfeuffer
4 519 SanJo Be Ware Allora Elizabeth Leonard 7400 24.00 Charlotte Grooms
5 381 Kings Mojo Michele Latimer Spencer 7350 23.00 PHOEBEL.SPENCER
6 617 Top Stoppin Dun It Marialyssa McDavid 7250 22.00 JAMES Mc DAVID
7 420 KMZIrish Cowboy Jordan A Cheek 71.00 21.00 Danielle Ezer
8 505 Pinon Patron Gracie M Estes 7050 20.00 Gracie M Estes
9 633 Okies Funny Face Joe Bridger Rance Choate 70.00 19.00 Bridger Rance Choate
10 621 RD Dulce Olena SHAINA STANTON 68.00 18.00 Justin Stanton
11 442 Cee Hickory Doc Madison Miller 67.00 17.00 Kenneth Dickerson
12 394 Blue Bottom Tom Aubrey O'Neal 66.00 16.00 CHANCE O'NEAL
13 380 Catwithabadge Samantha Alexis Dolloff 65.50 15.00 SAMANTHA ALEXIS
14 558 RAB Bodacious Ben McCartney 65.00 14.00 Todd C McCartney
15 462 MS BECACO GRAYFOUR Christopher W Il Lewis 6450 13.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS
16 550 Fairlea Smart Lulu Carol Ann Hetzel 63.00 12.00 CAROL ANN HETZEL
17 468 Smart Brown Sugar Bridger Rance Choate 6250 11.00 PeeWee & Nancy Peebles
18 498 Chica Shine Shanae L Major 62.00 10.00 Mike or Holly Major
19 532 Do ltClassy Catelyn Walker 62.00 9.00 Catelyn Walker
20 619 Little Whiskey Stik Whitney Anderson 60.50 8.00  Whitney Anderson
21 388 U Spin Me Rite Round Bodie Vicars 60.50 7.00 Doug Vicars
22 395 Gar Buffalo Blue Evan Means 60.00 6.00 MEANS BROTHERS
23 605 Written Red Play Brittany Jones 57.50 5.00 Brittany Jones
24 483 Buds Wild Night Out Jessie Young 43.50 4,00 Jessie Young
OP 25 560 The Fletcherator Mason Elliott 66.50 3.00 PATTICOLBERT
OP 26 495 Little Swingin Calvary Chriestenson 61.50 2.00 TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
OP 27 407 Red Curious George Spencer Jarosz 37.50 1.00 Ken And Kellye Jarosz



Show #B0742 (Janette Marie Dublin): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

89. SHTX YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 27

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

PlaceBack#
1 399
2 519
3 468
4 621
5 442
6 395
7 558
7 617

9r 532
agr 3%
11 466
12 420
13 462
14 388
15 505
15 633
17 551
18 560
19 463
20 605
21 411
22 498
23 550
24 407
25 619
26 381
27 380

Jac Smart

San Jo Be Ware
Smart Brown Sugar
RD Dulce Olena

Cee Hickory Doc

Gar Buffalo Blue

RAB Bodacious

Top Stoppin Dun It

Do It Classy

Blue Bottom Tom

FL Mister Dual Pic
KMZ Irish Cowboy

MS BECACO GRAYFOUR
U Spin Me Rite Round
Pinon Patron

Okies Funny Face Joe
Pretty Lil Me

The Fletcherator

Il Be A Chic

Written Red Play
WRH Bar Any Gunplay
Chica Shine

Fairlea Smart Lulu
Red Curious George
Little Whiskey Stik
Kings Mojo
Catwithabadge

Teghan Brooks

Allora Elizabeth Leonard
Bridger Rance Choate
SHAINA STANTON
Madison Miller

Evan Means

Ben McCartney
Marialyssa McDavid
Catelyn Walker
Aubrey O'Neal

Haylee Triplitt

Jordan A Cheek
Christopher W Il Lewis
Bodie Vicars

Gracie M Estes
Bridger Rance Choate
Rylie Cravens

Mason Elliott

Will Ogden Lewis
Brittany Jones

Jillian Pfeuffer

Shanae L Major

Carol Ann Hetzel
Spencer Jarosz
Whitney Anderson
Michele Latimer Spencer

Samantha Alexis Dolloff

74.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.50
71.50
71.50
71.00
71.00
70.50
70.00
70.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.50
68.00
67.50
67.00
65.50
65.00
65.00
62.00
61.50
60.50
45.50

27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
20.50
20.50
18.50
18.50
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
12.50
12.50
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Teghan Brooks
Charlotte Grooms
PeeWee & Nancy Peebles
Justin Stanton
Kenneth Dickerson
MEANS BROTHERS
Todd C McCartney
JAMES Mc DAVID
Catelyn Walker
CHANCE O'NEAL
Cindy Dockter
Danielle Ezer
WILLIAM E LEWIS
Doug Vicars

Gracie M Estes
Bridger Rance Choate
Jodi Cravens

PATTI COLBERT
WILLIAM E LEWIS
Brittany Jones

Jody Pfeuffer

Mike or Holly Major
CAROL ANN HETZEL
Ken And Kellye Jarosz
Whitney Anderson
PHOEBE L. SPENCER
SAMANTHA ALEXIS



